

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 65/2013

Kanti Kumar Dwarka Das Aasharbhatia

----Appellant

Versus

Sushree Meenakshi Dwarka Das Aashar And Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abhi Goyal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ravi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

15/07/2022

On request of counsel for both parties, list the matter again
on 21.09.2022.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SACHIN /105



सत्यमेव जयते