

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 65/2013

Kanti Kumar Dwarka Das Aasharbhatia

----Appellant

Versus

Sushree Meenakshi Dwarka Das Aashar And

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Yashika Vijaywargia for
Ms. Manisha Surana

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ravi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

03/04/2025

List on 06.05.2025.

Application (I.A. No. 1/2025) stands disposed of.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J